
ST. MARY's cONVENT HIGH SCHOOL 

FINAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE [2022-20231 

Date Day Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 

23.02.2023 Thurs V.EDU V.EDU. V.EDU./WRITING V.EDU./ WRITING5 V.EDU./G.K. 
SANSKRITT/ 

24.02.2023 Fri WRITING WRITING G.K./ RECITATION G.K./RECITATION RECITATION 

ENGLISH LANGUAGE ENGLISH LITERATURE 25.02.2023Sat G.K. SCIENCE G.K. 

26.02.2023 Sun SUNDAY 

27.02.2023 Mon ENGLISH LITERATURE E.V.S MATHS COMPUTER HINDI 

ENGLISH 
28.02.2023 Tues COMPUTER HINDI SCIENCE ENGLISH LANGUAGE 

LITERATURE 

01.03.2023 Wed ENGLISH LANGUAGE ENGLISH LANGUAGE HINDI SCIENCE COMPUTER 

02.03.2023 Thurs HINDI COMPUTER ENGLISH LITERATURE HINDI ENGLISH LANGUAGE 

03.03.2023 Fri MATHS ENGLISH LITERATURE COMPUTER SOCIAL STUDIES MATHS 

04.03.2023 Sat DICTATION DICTATION DICTATION DICTATION DICTATION 

05.03.2023 Sun SUNDAY 

06.03.2023 Mon E.V.S. MATHS SOCIAL STUDIES MATHS SOCIAL STUDIES 

07.03.2023 Tues 
HOLI HOLIDAYS 

08.03.2023 Wed 

09.03.2023 Thurs SUPW SUPW SUPW SUPW SUPW/WRITING 

10.03.2023 Fri READ./RECI. ART IQ/MM Q/MM Q/MM 

11.03.2023 Sat ART READ./RECI. ART/READING ART/READING ART 

PRINCIPAL 
Principa 

St. Mary's Convent Hign Sc 
53. Tagore Roa 
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